Monitorler

27

27

24

v,- 21.

27

23

23.

23.

31.

23.

31.

23.

Uriin

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100QHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Lenovo

Msi

Philips

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

282,45
usb

283,50
usb

324,45
usb

334,95
usb

.145,00

TL

199,50
usb

219,45
usb

261,45
usb



27

27

32

32

27

34

23

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Asus

271,95
usb

313,95
usb

16.747,50
TL

16.747,50
TL

586,95
usb

798,00
usb

1.029,00
usb



